Description
The T-140 Pressure Calibrator/Manometer is designed
to give the technician laboratory-grade accuracy in a
rugged, easy-to-use instrument. The T-140 is avail-
able in several ranges — 10” H
2
O, 200” H
2

	 300/3,000 PSI all media
Environmental
	 Operating Temperature 0 °C to +50 °C
	 Storage Temperature -20 °C to +60 °C
MECP-100 Hand Pump
The MECP-100 Hand Pump is a simple to use pressure
and vacuum sorce for calibrating process con-
trol instrumentation.
An optional in-line
filter is available for
applications where
contaminants may enter the pump.
MECP-100 Hand Pump
(shown with optional in-line filter)
Ordering information
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; ±10” H2O	 T-140-10”
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; ±200” H2O	 T-140-200”
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; -14 to 30 PSI	 T-140-30
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; -14 to 100 PSI	 T-140-100
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; -14 to 300 PSI	 T-140-300
Pressure Calibrator/Manometer; -14 to 3000 PSI	 T-140-3000
Hand Pump; -14 to 100 PSI	 MECP-100
Hand Pump; -14 to 500 PSI	 MECP-500
Hand Pump; -14 to 3000 PSI	 MECP-3000
Pressure Kit	 T-140-XK
Kit contains T-140 Calibrator, Hand Pump for selected range, fittings and connectors, rugged carrying case, 9 V battery, and
NIST traceable certificate. Replace X with Calibrator/Manometer Range as shown above (i.e. 300 for 300 PSI).
MECP-500 Hand Pump
Power Requirements 9 VDC